
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of Voting 
share in

CoC

1 Bank of India 18-Jun-24 1,03,34,40,618            -                                     Unsecured Under Verification No 0.00% -                            -                        -                      1,03,34,40,618   
2 Reliance Digital Health Limited 14-Jun-24 52,37,42,536                52,34,68,564                Unsecured Under Verification No 67.68% -                            -                        -                      2,73,972                
3 Venkataraman Ramachandran 18-Jun-24 12,75,00,000                12,75,00,000                Unsecured Under Verification Yes 0.00% -                            -                        -                            -               

1,68,46,83,154           65,09,68,564                -                       1,03,37,14,590    Total

Annexure  C-2
Name of the corporate debtor: Karkinos Healthcare Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP : 21st-May-2024
List of creditors as on:  18th-June-2024

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be

set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under
verification

Remarks, 
if any

Sl. No. Name of cre- ditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim


